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Department of Education 

List of present students 

 

Semester-3 

Sl No Name of the Students Mail Id Gender WhatsApp No 

1 Kousali Panja kousalipanja16@gmail.com Female 6289332861 

2 Piyasha Malick piyshamalik10@gmail.com Female 6289122902 

3 Asha Koley gourkoley1999@gmail.com Female 9903231957 

4 Rupsa Bangal rupsabangal45@gmail.com Female 7810874908 

5 Pratima Ghosh pratimagh231@gmail.com Female 7407679232 

6 Riya Ghosh griya5488@gmail.com Female 7596831502 

7 Banashree Hazra hazrabanashree747@gmail.com Female 6290608529 

8 Megha Das meghadas734@gmail.com Female 8240410648 

9 Ananya Sing ashokkumarsingh8139@gmail.com Female 7890549279 

10 Rima Guchait rimaguchait9474@gmail.com Female 7908805507 

11 Rahul Polley polleyrahul123@gmail.com Male 9903602773 

12 Kripa Hatui kripahatui@gmail.com Female 6289946115 

13 Paromita Mondal paromitam754@gmail.com Female 8585022793 

14 Amrita Das dasamrita958@gmail.com Female 9051727030 

15 Soniya Mete sonjaymete36@gmail.com Female 9143013779 

16 Dipika Pandit panditsupravt@gmail.com Female 9883814768 

17 Sayantani Das sayantani200302@gmail.com Female 7439608003 

18 Saptashree Maity maitysaptashree058@gmail.com Female 8420065198 

19 Manisha Pandit panditmanisha848@gmail.com Female 8509128418 

20 Koyel Pandit nandaranipandit70@gmail.com Female 9339237618 

21 Rani Paramanick raniparamanick17@gmail.com Female 6289134955 

22 Parnasree Manna parnasreemanna245@gmail.com Female 9123851684 

23 Payel Das payeldas380249@gmail.com Female 9051864462 

24 Rakhi Manna rakhimanna26136@gmail.com Female 6289647437 

25 Ishika Dey rdey6656@gmail.com Female 7604088320 

26 Sutapa Das rupshad427@gmail.com Female 6289041540 

27 Ankita Jana ankitajana280@gmail.com Female 8240634962 

28 Payel Samanta samantab895@gmail.com Female 7980921580 

29 Simu Khanra simukhanra993@gmail.com Female 8240608394 

30 Pritomdowari pritomdowari828@gmail.com Male 9883596004 

31 Soniya Sana ranojitsana2@gmail.com Female 9903197953 

32 Rumpa Halder haldersona83@gmail.com Female 9874744314 

33 Bristi Samanta bristisamanta333@gmail.com Female 7003997667 

34 Tiyasha Patra patratiyasha4 @gmail.com Female 9088757528 

35 Sulagna Samanta sulagnasamanta195@gmail.com Female 8777399621 

36 Nikita Maity kunalmaity.co.in@gmail.com Female 9433785822 
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